
   CALENDAR 2024 – 2025 

    Mon, Tues, Thurs, Fri: 08:45 – 15:40 
Wed: 08:45 - 13:30, followed by after-school activities 

 
 

 
Tue 20 Aug 2024 New Staff Induction. AP1 Meeting. School closed to students. 10:00 - 13:00 

Wed 21 Aug 
School closed to students.  
Staff Planning Day (CPk6). Staff Meeting.  

08:45 - 15:40 

Thu 22 Aug 
Only Cairdeas Students attend 
Staff CPD, Subject Dept Planning 

09:30 - 12:00 
08:45 - 15:40 

Fri 23 Aug 
Only 5th Year Students attend 
Subject Dept Planning, SIP-SSE 

08:45 - 13.00 
08:45 - 15:40 

Mon 26 Aug 
Only TY Students attend 
Staff CPD, Subject Dept Planning 

10:00 - 13:00 
08:45 - 15:40 

Tue 27 Aug 
Only 1st Year Students attend, Cairdeas attend. 
Staff CPD, Subject Dept Planning, Staff Meeting. 

08:45 - 13:30 
08:45 - 15:40 

Wed 28 Aug School opens for all students 08:45 - 13:30 

Fri 20 Sep 
School closed to students.  
Staff Planning Day (CPk6). Staff Meeting. 

08:45 - 15:40 

Fri 4 Oct School closed School closed 

Tue 22 Oct 6th Year Parent Teacher Meeting 16:00 - 18:30 

Mon 28 Oct - Fri 1 Nov Mid Term break School closed 

Mon 4 Nov School re-opens for all students 08:45 - 15:40 

Thu 7 Nov 3rd Year Parent Teacher Meeting 16:00 - 18:30 

Thu 14 Nov Staff Meeting 16:00 - 17:30 

Mon 18 Nov OIDE Staff Training - (School closed to students) 08:45 - 15:40 

Fri 20 Dec School finishes at 13:00 Fri 20 Dec 08:45 - 13:00 

Mon 23 Dec–Fri 3 Jan 2025 Christmas Holidays School closed 

2025 2025 2025 

Mon 6 Jan 2025 School re-opens for all students 08:45 - 15:40 

Tue 14 Jan 5th Year Parent Teacher Meeting 16:00 - 18:30 

Mon 20 Jan School closed to students. JC Cluster Day for staff 08:45 - 15:40 

Thu 23 Jan 2nd Year Parent Teacher Meeting 16:00 - 18:30 

Fri 31 Jan – Fri 14 Feb Mock Exams, LC and JC Normal hours 

Mon 3 Feb School closed (Bank Holiday) School closed 

Mon 17 Feb – Fri 21 Feb Mid Term break School closed 

Mon 24 Feb School re-opens for all students 08:45 - 15:40 

Tue 25 Feb Staff Meeting 16:00 - 17:30 

Thu 6 Mar 1st Year Parent Teacher Meeting 16:00 - 18:30 

Tue 11 Mar Transition Year Parent Teacher Meeting (provisional) 16:00 - 18:30 

Fri 14 Mar School Closed  

Mon 17 Mar School closed (Bank Holiday) School closed 

Mon 14 Apr - Fri 25 Apr Easter Holidays School closed 

Mon 28 Apr School re-opens for all students 08:45 - 15:40 

Thu 1 May Staff Meeting  16:00 - 17:30 

Mon 5 May School closed (Bank Holiday) School closed 

Fri 30 May School finishes at 13:00 Fri 30 May for summer holidays 08:45 - 13:00 

Wed 4 June 2025 State exams commence  

 


